NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

LINA CONSUELO AVELLA TORRES (LAVELLA)

3

Si

8,463 | $42,096,63 | $2,000,000 | $25,389,00 $0 $69,485,63
0 0 0
12,529 | $39,290,18 | $500,000 | $37,587,00 $0 $77,377,18
8 0 8
9,888 | $39,290,18 $0 $29,664,00 $0 $68,954,18
8 0 8
-5,508 | $39,290,18 $0 ($16,524,00 $0 $22,766,18
8 0) 8
-44,943 | $39,290,18 $0 ($134,829, $0 ($95,538,81
8 000) 2)
-129,280 | $39,290,18 $0 ($387,840, $0 ($348,549,
8 000) 812)
-296,770 | $39,290,18 $0 ($890,310, $0 ($851,019,
8 000) 812)
-616,958 | $39,290,18 $0 ($1,850,874 $0 ($1,811,583
8 ,000) ,812)
-1,215,275 | $39,290,18 $0 ($3,645,825 $0 ($3,606,534
8 ,000) 812)
-2,316,176 | $39,290,18 S0 ($6,948,528 $0 ($6,909,237
8 ,000) ,812)
-4,318,263 | $39,290,18 $0 ($12,954,78 $0 ($12,915,49
8 9,000) 8,812)
-7,924,155 | $39,290,18 $0 ($23,772,46 $0 ($23,733,17
8 5,000) 4,812)
($50,032,555,302.00)

($370,063.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

5269917.18%

1541791.86%

-5269817.18%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$2,881,158,124.00

$65,808.00

$255,512.43

$25,500,000.00

$42,671.00

$2,146.28




